
Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PB 

1 

2 

3 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

37 

86 

93 

378 

94 

3 

7 

79 

210 

73 

117 

314 

687 

90 

138 

30 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

Name 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Steve Ducharme 

Jan Gerber 

Mel Eward 

Dennis Godwin 

Johnathan Burchardt 

John Jacobs 

Jay Sharp 

Jordan Ruby 

Adam Pessetto 

Randy Sams 

Zach Bertness 

William Watters 

Russel Lane 

Nathan Boone 

Frank Ferrari 

Hometown 

Oskaloosa IA 

Lincoln NE 

Ralston NE 

Hamilton IL 

Des Moines IA 

Topeka KS 

Earlham IA 

Indianola IA 

Ankeny IA 

lenexa KS 

Des Moines IA 

Granger IA 

Oskaloosa IA 

Overland Park KS 

Johnston IA 

Maxwell  IA 

Region 

DMV 

NEB 

NEB 

CILL 

DMV 

KAN 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

Member_ID 

440981 

392540 

124148 

422555 

438376 

460855 

216080 

442656 

536196 

519571 

397040 

429173 

517895 

519868 

440548 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Mazda miata 

Nissan Versa 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW M3 

BMW 325 

Honda S2000 

BMW 128is 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW 2.8L Z3 

Pontiac Firebird 

Best Tm 

1:54.008 

1:56.456 

1:56.546 

1:57.208 

2:00.474 

2:01.824 

1:48.228 

1:49.820 

1:51.181 

1:46.841 

1:46.879 

1:48.527 

1:49.875 

1:50.256 

1:50.665 

1:51.561 

Best Speed 

70.416 

68.936 

68.883 

68.494 

66.637 

65.898 

74.177 

73.101 

72.207 

75.140 

75.113 

73.972 

73.065 

72.812 

72.543 

71.961 

In Lap 

10 

10 

4 

9 

3 

2 

5 

3 

7 

3 

2 

3 

2 

6 

5 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/23/2018 1:24:11 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber & Joyce Hart  

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Finale 

Time Trial Group 1 - PA PB PC 

Sunday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 10:47:32 

RPM 2.230 miles 

9/23/2018 10:40 

Back to the Future Club Race 18-R-5878-S

MiDiv Time Trial Championship 18-TT-5879-1S

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Region SCCA

September 22 & 23, 2018


